

CEMENTO	TON	5.50	\$3,679.20	\$20,068.43
ARENA	M2	14.00	\$233.33	\$3,265.90
GRAVA	M3	5.00	\$233.33	\$1,164.30
AGUA	M3	4.00	\$165.60	\$766.36
ACERO Nº 2	KG	64.50	\$32.50	\$2,101.78
ACERO Nº 3	KG	234.22	\$26.50	\$6,675.27
REGLAS	PT	47.99	\$11.04	\$529.51
TABLA 20 X240	PT	297.30	\$11.05	\$3,255.52

TOTAL MATERIALES \$37,827.07

OFICIAL ALBAÑIL	JOR	33.11	\$316.04	\$10,464.05
AYUDANTE	JOR	74.64	\$288.48	\$21,530.20

TOTAL MANO DE OBRA \$31,994.25

111 BULTOS	185.00	\$20,350.00
300 CAMIONADAS	1500.00	\$4,200.00
100 CAMIONADAS	1500.00	\$1,500.00
100 CAMIONADAS	600.00	\$600.00
64 67 KG	32.50	\$2,101.78
3500 PZAS	345.00	\$12,075.00
9 PZAS	58.85	\$529.65
56 PZAS	101.00	\$5,656.00
		\$47,012.43